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Youth Rowing Promotional Programme 1 Phase (April to June)

BEEMESRE (ZE)-8 /)R

Coastal Rowing Course (Star 3) - 8 hours

FAFNEESERTI - BHIRABRRERMEAL2MNE Introduction of sculling equipment, basic techniques and safety guidelines.

#IERSIERIE (I~ B8 ) - 20 /hBs #MESERRE (M 78 )- 20/ #IERBERENESE (O BE ) - 20 B

Continuous Sculling Course (Star 4, 5) - 20 hours Cross Over - Sweep Rowing Course(Star 4, 5) - 20 hours Continuous Coastal Rowing Course (Star 4, 5) - 20 hours

AR # MR ASENMARE (0 18) BV AXNGEFHRRAE (Z8 ) NRRER

Remarks: # Applicants who would like to apply Continuous or Cross over Courses (Star 4, 5) must pass the examination of Coastal Rowing Course (Star 3)

SINER EFBNTE 11 F 185 » i SEFEXRIRTE X 50 ¥ o Eligibility: Aged 11to 18 and able to swim with clothes for at least 50 meters’
maNE Enrollment Method:

SEEIfENttps://hkera.justgo.com 48 L4 o Please visit https://hkcra.justgo.com to enroll.

AR - N Reminder:

l.Fﬁﬁ%%%f%%%&%ﬁ%$5ﬁfjiﬁﬁ'ﬂ P R A . LAll courses will not be refunded once you register.

YARMLHREARERM > RAENERENERNAE If the course fails to start due to insufficient number of participants,

ﬂjﬂlfg/ﬂﬂ ¢ ) you can transfer to another class within 6 months from payment day.
2-5%%%;5@5@%EEJ?Y%Q\WJE"M%%(540/540/565/565) 2.The course fee is formed by entry fee ($540/$40/$65/$65)

RAFDERHEERE (585/9130/5240/$310) to LCSD Subvention and center user fee ($85/$130/$240/$310)

BB - RERRAWERNERE L

Deadline: Two weeks prior to the commencement of the course or is full

LERME 1 BEGRMEERL - HEZRAEH LR , , ‘
2. BESVEEMTDY - DEERKTE, Venue 1. Jockey Club Shek Mun Rowing Centre, No. 27 On King Street, Sha Tin. N.T

= /7

2. Jockey Club Sha Tin Rowing Centre, No. 27 Yuen Wo Road, Sha Tin N.T.

semARasnes: {J hkrowing hkrowing  #hkrowing

Join us now!

& Enquiries : E3E Tel 2696 2337 {HH Fax 2601 4477
#88 Website http://www.rowing.org.hk ZEZ} Email antonio.l@rowing.org.hk
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Youth Rowing Promotional Programme 1*Phase (April to June)

ZH
Fees

FHREMRIE(—Z)-Board Rowing Course(Starl)

2425/YBRO1
2425/YBR0O2
2425/YBRO3
2425/YBR0O4
2425/YBRO5
2425/YBRO6
2425/YBRO7
2425/YBRO8
2425/YBR0O9
2425/YBR10
2425/YBR11
2425/YBR12
2425/YBR13
2425/YBR14
2425/YBR15
2425/YBR16
2425/YBR17
2425/YBR18
2425/YBR19
2425/YBR20

& Enquiries : EiE Tel 2696 2337 4K Fax 2601 4477

7/4/2024(Sun)
13/4/2024(Sat)
20/4/2024(Sat)
21/4/2024(Sun)
27/4/2024(Sat)
28/4/2023(Sun)
4/5/2023(Sat)
5/5/2024(Sun)
12/5/2024(Sun)
18/5/2024(Sat)
19/5/2024(Sun)
25/5/2024(Sat)
26/5/2024(Sun)
1/6/2024(Sat)
2/6/2024(Sun)
8/6/2024(Sat)
9/6/2024(Sun)
16/6/2024(Sun)
22/6/2024(Sat)
23/6/2024(Sun)

0900-1800

HK$125

498 Website http://www.rowing.org.hk I} Email antonio.l@rowing.org.hk
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Youth Rowing Promotional Programme 1*Phase (April to June)
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an iz b E 2k K WL E Course Schedule and Entry Fee

FRAE AR T H &A AsF [ ZH
Course Code Date Time Fees
HRERRE(CE)-Sculling Course(Star2)
2425/Y501 20/4/2024(Sat) 1400-1800
21/4/2024(Sun) 0900-1800
2425/YS02 4/5/2024(Sat) 1400-1800
5/5/2024(Sun) 0900-1800
2425/YS03 18/5/2024(Sat) 1400-1800
HK$170
19/5/2024(Sun) 0900-1800
2425/YS04 1/6/2024(Sat) 1400-1800
2/6/2024(Sun) 0900-1800
2425/YS05 22/6/2024(Sat) 1400-1800
23/6/2024(Sun) 0900-1800
FRAE AR T H &A AsF [ ZH
Course Code Date Time Fees

BEERFE(=2)- Coastal

Rowing Course(Star3)

2425/YC01 6/4/2024(Sat)
2425/YC02 7/4/2024(Sun)
2425/YC03 13/4/2024(Sat)
2425/YC04 27/4/2024(Sat)
2425/YCO5 28/4/2024(Sun)
0900-1800 $305
2425/YC06 4/5/2024(Sat)
2425/YCO7 12/52024(Sun)
2425/YCO08 25/5/2024((Sat)
2425/YC09 2/6/2024(Sun)
2425/YC10 8/6/2024(Sat)
2425/YC11 16/6/2024(Sun)

& Enquiries : EiE Tel 2696 2337 {#H Fax 2601 4477

#H Website http://www.rowing.org.hk TEE Email antonio.l@rowing.org.hk
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